
GRACE Foreseer 

Senior team members in alphabetical order: 

Veronica Adetola - 
https://energyenvironment.pnnl.gov/staff/staff_info.asp?staff_num=3592 
Kyle Bradbury – https://energy.duke.edu/about/staff/kyle-bradbury 
David Brown - https://www.fuqua.duke.edu/faculty/david-brown 
Dimitris Floros - https://www.linkedin.com/in/dimflo/ 
Jordan Kern - https://cnr.ncsu.edu/directory/jordan-kern/ 
Dalia Patino-Echeverri -  https://nicholas.duke.edu/people/faculty/patino-echeverri 
Jim Smith - https://www.tuck.dartmouth.edu/faculty/faculty-directory/james-smith 
Wei Wang - https://www.pnnl.gov/ 
 
 
Our team is anchored in Durham, North Carolina, 27710. Our organization does not 
provide professional forecasting services. 

 

Student team members in alphabetical order: 

Mauricio Hernandez – Duke University - mauricio.hernandez@duke.edu 
Erick del Bianco Pelegia – Duke University - erick.delbiancopelegia@duke.edu 
Xiaodong Zhang -Duke University - Xiaodong.zhang828@duke.edu  
 
 

We thank prior collaborators: 

Prof. Antonio Conejo - https://ise.osu.edu/people/conejo.1 
Xuan Liu – Ohio State University - liu.7609@buckeyemail.osu.edu 
Muhammad Adli – Duke University - muhammadimam.adli@duke.edu 
Arnab Bhattacharya - arnab.bhattacharya@pnnl.gov 
Jianxing Wan – Duke University - jianxing.wan@duke.edu 
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